KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-12050
2010-12049
2010-12048
2010-12047
2010-12046
2010-12045
2010-12044
2010-12043
2010-12042
2010-12041
2010-12040
2010-12039
2010-12038
2010-12037
2010-12036
2010-12035
2010-12034
2010-12033
2010-12032
2010-12031
2010-12030
2010-12029
2010-12028
2010-12027
2010-12026
2010-12025
2010-12024
2010-12023
2010-12022
2010-12021
2010-12020
2010-12019
2010-12018
2010-12017
2010-12016
2010-12015
2010-12014
2010-12013
2010-12012
2010-12011
2010-12010
2010-12009
2010-12008
2010-12007
2010-12006
2010-12005
2010-12004
2010-12003

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/09/10 23:3623:36:09
08/09/10 23:2923:29:31
08/09/10 23:0023:00:26
08/09/10 22:1222:12:30
08/09/10 21:5921:59:46
08/09/10 21:3321:33:34
08/09/10 21:1821:18:58
08/09/10 21:1521:15:50
08/09/10 21:1421:14:52
08/09/10 20:5820:58:53
08/09/10 20:4220:42:25
08/09/10 20:1420:14:38
08/09/10 19:4719:47:32
08/09/10 19:3719:37:44
08/09/10 19:3619:36:14
08/09/10 19:2019:20:22
08/09/10 19:2019:20:52
08/09/10 18:4118:41:39
08/09/10 18:0718:07:24
08/09/10 18:0218:02:13
08/09/10 17:1517:15:18
08/09/10 16:4416:44:19
08/09/10 16:3916:39:52
08/09/10 16:2716:27:33
08/09/10 16:2116:21:00
08/09/10 16:0416:04:40
08/09/10 15:4015:40:10
08/09/10 15:3315:33:44
08/09/10 15:1215:12:06
08/09/10 15:0315:03:33
08/09/10 15:0315:03:21
08/09/10 14:3814:38:32
08/09/10 14:0814:08:10
08/09/10 13:3713:37:57
08/09/10 12:5912:59:43
08/09/10 12:4612:46:54
08/09/10 12:2812:28:13
08/09/10 12:1812:18:20
08/09/10 11:2411:24:49
08/09/10 11:0111:01:18
08/09/10 10:4710:47:50
08/09/10 09:3609:36:10
08/09/10 09:2409:24:15
08/09/10 09:1509:15:35
08/09/10 08:5608:56:10
08/09/10 07:0907:09:46
08/09/10 06:1606:16:02
08/09/10 05:0005:00:28

38

38

38
195
195
195
195
195
195
193
195
195
195
206
193
195
193
193
195
195
193
195
195
193
195
195
195
195
195
D146
SGTIM
195
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
147
LTDG
KMCG
LTDG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

Location/Address

GRAND STREET @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
42 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

42 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

RIVER RADIOLOGY

ROUTE 212, SAUGERTIES

73 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
WILBUR AVENUE @ GILEAD STREET, KINGSTON
74 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

23 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

61 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

7 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

HOLIDAY INN

KINGSTON SEWING CENTER

195 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

TONNER DOLL COMPANY CORPORATE OFFICES
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
28 PLYMOUTH AVENUE, KINGSTON

456 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
AWESCO/WALTERS SUPPLY

HOLIDAY INN

GRAND STREET MEDICAL OFFICE

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

55 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

39 SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

95 DEWITT STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
8 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

DR HAFNER

188 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ..

139 LINCOLN ST, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

Page 1

Signal/Individual

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PATROL REQUEST 12

WARRANT ARREST 81A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...
HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

PATROL REQUEST 12

MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
HARASSMENT 27

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PICK UP ORDER 98A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
DISPUTE 27D

SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
TRESPASS 61

PATROL REQUEST 12

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
H
H
G

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-12002
2010-12001
2010-12000
2010-11999
2010-11998
2010-11997
2010-11996
2010-11995
2010-11994
2010-11993
2010-11992

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/09/10 04:5204:52:01
08/09/10 04:4404:44:08
08/09/10 03:0303:03:16
08/09/10 02:4502:45:44
08/09/10 02:4202:42:10
08/09/10 02:1002:10:55
08/09/10 01:1301:13:03
08/09/10 00:5900:59:40
08/09/10 00:5300:53:44
08/09/10 00:3300:33:13
08/09/10 00:0500:05:38

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S141
68
68

Location/Address

78 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
ASHLEY'S CAFE

LYNCH AUTO PARTS

DOWNS STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTO...

ASHLEY'S CAFE

DIETZ STADIUM

365 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
19 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

42 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

30 ALISON COURT, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

Disposition
A

C>»>»>»C

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 59



